12,

13
14,

15,
16,
17
18,

19.

20,

DCIP
DNP
EDTA
FDP
Gm6~F
Gwb6-~P-DH
GAP
GAP-DH
HQ

IAA
NAD

NADH

NADP

NADPH

pCMB
PEP
3-PGA
Qz

SRC-820

TCA

ABBREVIATIONS

2,6~-Dichlorophenolindophenol
2y4~-Dinitrophenylhydrasine
EBthylenediamine tetra ascetic acid
Fructose 1,6-diphosphate
Glucose~6~phosphate
Glucose—6~phosphate dehydrogenase
Glyceraldehyde~3-phosphate
Glyceraldehyde-3-phosphate dehydrogenase
8~HBydroxyguinoline

Iodoacetic acid

Nicotinamide Adenine Dinucleotide

Nicotinamide Adenine ,
Dinucleotide~Reduced
Nicotinamide Adenine Dinucleotide FPhosphate

Nicotinamide Adenine Dinucleotide

Fhosphate-Reduced

para Chloromercuribenszoate
Phosphoenclpyruvate
3~-Fhosphoglyceric acid
Quinagzoline~4-One

2-Methyle3=(3'mnethyl-2!'-pyridyl)-4(3H)-
guinezolinone

Trichloro acetiec acid



